
ENTERPRISES INC
HITECH (Qingdao)

二支一组管螺纹手用丝锥

Size 规格
R2

R2-1/4
R2-1/2
R2-3/4

R3
R3-1/4
R3-1/2
R3-3/4

R4

Overall Length 总长
160
160
160
160
160
180
180
180
180

Thread Length  刃长
36
36
36
40
40
45
45
45
45

Stock No.  代号
3941-0113
3941-0114
3941-0115
3941-0116
3941-0117
3941-0118
3941-0119
3941-0120
3941-0121

2 Piece,High Speed SteeI
DIN 353  Hand Taps


